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ALL COMBINED CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST AS ON 25/06/2018(MONDAY)
SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE
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243
244
143
24
48
2
49
49
55
104
50
125
149
28
223
113
171
52
147
165
166
167
172
128
91
56
4
96
96
190
5
86
48
41
40
81
172
93
175
10
108
74
159
132
66
109
235
73
46
127

18/06/2018
18/06/2018
20/06/2018
19/06/2018
20/06/2018
21/06/2018
20/06/2018
23/05/2018
16/05/2018
13/06/2018
16/05/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
12/06/2018
20/06/2018
19/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
15/06/2018
01/06/2018
11/06/2018
21/06/2018
20/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018
22/06/2018
15/06/2018
19/06/2018
19/06/2018
04/06/2018
19/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
18/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018

ADVOCATE NAME
P.K. SINGH

P.K. SINGH

AJAY SENGAR
HIRA LAL

M.F. KHAN

R.P. TIWARI
M.A.S.A.KHAN
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. MISHRA

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
M.A.S.A.KHAN
S.S. SENGAR
A.K. BARANWAL
A.P. TIWARI

SUDHAKAR YADAV

B.N. SINGH
FIROZ HAIDER

YOGESH SRIVASTAVA

S.S. LAWRENCE
S.S. LAWRENCE
S.S. LAWRENCE
B.N. SINGH

AJAY PANDEY
S.K. MISHRA
M.K. SHUKLA
R.P. TIWARI

R.K. SRIVASTAVA
VIKAS TRIPATHI
D.K. MISRA

R.P. TIWARI

D.R. CHAUDHARY
RAVI SAHU

S.N. TIWARI

S.N. TIWARI

RAVI SAHU
JITENDRA SINGH
ANURAG SHUKLA
R.P. SINGH

K.K. DWIVEDI
ALOK SINGH
S.D. DWIVEDI
K.N. YADAV

S.M. MISHRA
AKASH MISHRA
R.K. PANDEY
R.D. SINGH

H.D. VERMA

M.K. TRIPATHI
S.K. MISHRA
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/P0342/2012
A/P0342/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/H0165/2012
A/M0477/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/M0528/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/A1461/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/M0528/2012
A/S0290/2012
A/A0191/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/S1401/2012
A/B0181/2012
A/F0019/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/S0780/2015
A/S0780/2015
A/S0780/2015
A/B0181/2012
A/A0269/2012
A/S0926/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/R0435/2012
A/NV0238/2012
A/D0387/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/D0102/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/S0017/2012
A/S0017/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/J0330/2012
A/A1000/2012
A/R1595/2012
A/K0081/2012
AJ/A0482/2012
A/S0837/2012
A/K0330/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/A0341/2012
A/R1738/2013
A/R0118/2012
A/H0010/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/S0198/2012
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67
13
145
150
63
15
168
28
88
188
153
167
23
27
155
157
47
70
27
99
153
113
181
97
56
207
102
121
65
206
130
50
141
129
30
79
55
169
205
208
145
160
206
102
228
20
100
148
203
262

20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
19/06/2018
19/06/2018
22/06/2018
21/06/2018
20/06/2018
18/06/2018
19/06/2018
19/06/2018
12/06/2018
12/06/2018
04/06/2018
01/06/2018
05/06/2018
19/06/2018
18/06/2018
20/06/2018
14/06/2018
18/05/2018
28/05/2018
21/06/2018
20/06/2018
21/06/2018
19/06/2018
23/05/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
30/06/2018
20/06/2018
19/06/2018
20/06/2018
18/05/2018
20/06/2018
12/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
19/06/2018
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AKASH MISHRA

K.D. TIWARI

D.K. VERMA
MOHAMMAD WASEEM
A.B. MAURYA

J.N. YADAV

MAYANK SRIVASTAVA
V.N. RAIl

DEVENDRA SAINI

S.P. MISHRA

B.B. SRIVASTAVA
M.S. KHAN

MANU SHARMA

AK. MISHRA

PANKAJ BARANWAL
ANURAG SHARMA
U.N. TRIPATHI

J.P. MISHRA

A.K. BARANWAL

.M. KHAN
MOHAMMAD BELAL
R.B. VERMA

ATUL KUMAR

V.K. SINGH
SUDHAKAR YADAV
A.K. PANDEY

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
RADHEY SHYAM
ADESH KUMAR

S.K. PANDEY
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.PANDEY

B.M. SINGH

ANIL SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. FAIZ

ANIL SRIVASTAVA
A.K. SINGH
GHANSHAYAM PANDEY
S.K.PANDEY

MANOJ SINGH
YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
K.N. YADAV
G.K.SHUKLA
B.P.TIWARI
B.K.VISHWAKARMA
R.K. PANDEY

A.P. TIWAR

YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
SHAHROZE KHAN
[.P.S. RAJPOOT
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AJ/A0341/2012
A/K0262/2012
A/D0417/2012
A/M0497/2012
A/A0497/2012
A/J0001/2012

A/M0422/2012
A/V0606/2012
A/D0116/2012
A/S1649/2012
A/B0275/2012
A/M0566/2012
A/M0377/2012
A/A0206/2012
A/P0012/2012
AJ/A0999/2012
A/U0074/2012
A/J0023/2012

A/A0191/2012
A/10006/2012

A/M0430/2016
A/R0115/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/V0438/2012
A/S1401/2012
A/A1374/2012
A/A1627/2012
A/R0038/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/S2181/2012
A/R0215/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/B0148/2015
AJ/A0822/2012
A/M0436/2016
AJ/A0822/2012
A/A1101/2012
A/G0089/2012
A/S2181/2012
A/M0279/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/K0330/2012
A/G0034/2012
A/B0184/2012
A/B0200/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/S0726/2012
A/10034/2012
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137
39
47
146

191
165
82
82
214
166
95
138
139
128
183
10
48
130
129
226
184
142
141
29
62
146
186
71
121
57
279
253
64
238
163
30
218
212
86
137
23
138
117
15
91
104
92
82

18/05/2018
16/05/2018
21/06/2018
19/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
19/06/2018
19/06/2018
21/06/2018
22/06/2018
18/05/2018
19/06/2018
18/06/2018
16/05/2018
16/05/2018
18/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
21/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
01/06/2018
15/06/2018
29/05/2018
19/06/2018
19/06/2018
20/06/2018
19/06/2018
25/05/2018
11/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
18/05/2018
28/05/2018
31/05/2018
14/06/2018
19/06/2018
24/04/2018
06/06/2018
20/06/2018
19/06/2018
28/05/2018
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A K.TRIPATHI
S.K. MISHRA

RAJEEV CHADDHA
SAQIB MEEZAN

R.K.S.PARMAR
R.K.S.PARMAR

HARISCHANDRA MISHRA
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

S.K. TIWARI

R.S. KUSHWAHA
NEELABH SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

V.K. SINGH
KAPIL TYAGI
KAPIL TYAGI
V.K. YADAV
R.A. KHAN

PARMESHWAR YADAV
RAJEEV CHADDHA

H.K. GUPTA

R.C. SRIVASTAVA

MOHD. KHALIL
M.A. KHAN

PRADEEP KUMAR
PRADEEP KUMAR

S.K. AGARWAL

BHASKAR BHADRA

D.K. VERMA
R.K. MISHRA
H.K. RAI

A.P. SINGH
S.K. YADAV
V.D. YADAV
M.A. KHAN

PURUSHOTTAM MAUTYA

A.K. SINGH
O.N. MISHRA
S.K. DUBEY

RAJESH DWIVEDI

S.K. RATHORE
M.A. KHAN

SANDEEP TRIPATHI

[.D. MISHRA
S.F.A. NAQVI
MOHD. IRFAN

SATENDRA KUMAR
JANARDAN YADAV

J.M. NASIR
S.B. KUNWAR
KASHIF ZAIDI
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AJ/A0838/2012
A/S1530/2012
A/R0196/2012
A/S0469/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/H0095/2012
A/S0292/2012
A/S0442/2012
A/R0918/2012
A/N0149/2012
A/S0292/2012
A/V0438/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/V0908/2014
A/R0041/2012
A/P0099/2012
A/R0196/2012
A/H0080/2012
A/R1154/2012
A/M0551/2012
A/M0443/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/S1421/2012
A/B0142/2012
A/D0417/2012
A/R1354/2012
A/H0140/2012
AJ/A2428/2013
A/S1583/2012
A/V0094/2012
A/M0443/2012
A/P0600/2012
A/A1387/2012
A/O00092/2012
A/S0485/2012
A/R0315/2012
A/S1760/2012
A/M0443/2012
A/S2284/2013
A/10108/2013

A/S2639/2013
A/M0540/2012
A/S0517/2012
A/J0106/2012

A/J0309/2013

A/S0898/2012
A/K0536/2013
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BAIL
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BAIL
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BAIL

68
139
48
49
176
19
54
46
19
182
213
215
22
87
67
159
134

116
100
83
21
53

144
145
104
69
221
107
85
265
177
79
72
26
174
180
125
151
164
226
82
89
19
237
64
213
128
211

20/06/2018
22/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018
20/06/2018
13/06/2018
21/06/2018
18/06/2018
19/06/2018
21.06.2018
21.06.2018
21.06.2018
21.06.2018
21.06.2018
21.06.2018
21.06.2018
20.06.2018
20.06.2018
20.06.2018
20.06.2018
22.06.2018
21.06.2018
21.06.2018
06/06/2018
19.06.2018
19.06.2018
15.06.2018
24.05.2018
20.06.2018
19.06.2018
20.06.2018
19.06.2018
04/06/2018
05/06/2018
14.06.2018
10/05/2018
20.06.2018
18.06.2018
21.06.2018
20.06.2018
23.05.2018
19.06.2018
20.06.2018
06/06/2018
07/06/2018
18.06.2018
05/06/2018
20/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018
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K.M. MISHRA

B.B. SRIVASTAVA
V.D. SHARMA
V.D. SHARMA
BIRENDRA SINGH
VIJAY TRIPATHI
A.SINGH
KULDEEP KUMAR
ANURAG SHUKLA
P.S.MISHRA
M.F.KHAN
M.F.KHAN

ABDUL KHALIK
S.R.VERMA
D.DWIVEDI
S.N.BHATT
S.K.PANDEY
R.K.S.PARMAR
V.S.SENGAR
A.P.TIWARI
SANJAY SINGH
J.P.SINGH
A.SINGH

K.K. TIWARI
C.P.SINGH
C.P.SINGH
C.S.KUSHWAHA
KAPIL TYAGI

PANKAJ SATSANGI

S.K.SINGH
R.K.MISHRA
KULDEEP JOHRI
S.BHARTI
MOHD.M.KHAN
A.KMEHROTRA
U.MAHMOOD
A.K.RANA
RAJEEV KUMAR
M.K.MISHRA

A K.MISHRA
M.N.SINGH
S.SRIVASTAVA
B.S.KHOKHER
J.YADAV
K.D.MISHRA
S.C.TIWARI
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.RATHORE
A K.SINGH
F.A.QURESHI
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A/K0249/2012
A/B0275/2012
A/NV0019/2012
A/NV0019/2012
A/B0271/2012
A/V0208/2012
A/A0038/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/A1005/2012
A/P0795/2013
A/M0477/2012
A/M0477/2012
A/A0010/2012
A/S1301/2012
A/D0185/2012
A/S1470/2017
A/S2181/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/N0205/2012
A/A0141/2012
A/S0282/2012
A/J0201/2012

A/A0038/2012
A/KO0117/2012
A/C0075/2012
A/C0075/2012
A/C0090/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/P0067/2012
A/S0329/2012
A/R0142/2012
A/K0356/2012
A/S1416/2012
A/M0920/2013
A/A2236/2013
A/U0834/2016
A/A1075/2012
A/R0200/2012
A/M0280/2012
A/A0560/2012
A/M0059/2012
A/S0702/2015
A/B0425/2012
A/J0106/2012

A/K0373/2016
A/S0537/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/S1760/2012
A/A0462/2012
A/F0007/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

127
207
92
32
168
21

14
20
32
11
12
63
79
68
59
16
61
60
48
39
42
22
61
77
88

20
24
64
60
28
54

94
62
73
35

18
18
22
27

12
13

25
19

21/06/2018
21/06/2018
20/06/2018
22/06/2018
21.06.2018
20/06/2018
29/05/2018
15/06/2018
20/06/2018
18/06/2018
06/06/2018
19/06/2018
19/06/2018
18/06/2018
18/06/2018
20/06/2018
19/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
19/06/2018
23/05/2018
18/06/2018
20/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
15/06/2018
19/06/2018
19/06/2018
20/06/2018
23/06/2018
23/06/2018
18/06/2018
20/06/2018
19/06/2018
21/06/2018
18/06/2018
21/06/2018
22/06/2018
20/06/2018
18/06/2018
19/06/2018
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AK.SINGH AJ/A0462/2012
MOHD.S.KHAN A/M0570/2012
ANURAG SHUKLA A/A1000/2012
R.K. MISHRA A/R0376/2012
C.S. MISHRA A/C0092/2012
APUL MISHRA A/A1027/2012
MOHAMMAD AYUB A/M0535/2012
MANOJ TRIPATHI A/M0345/2012
A.K. SRIVASTAVA A/A1649/2012
O.P. PANDEY A/O0105/2012
C.B. YADAV A/C0022/2012
S.U. ZAMAN A/S0815/2012
R.S. PATEL A/R0926/2012
H.D. VERMA A/H0010/2012
S.K. DWIVEDI A/S2234/2012
IRFANUL HUDA A/10065/2012

V.K. JAISWAL A/V0458/2012
C.B. SINGH A/C0031/2012
R.N. PANDEY A/R0185/2012
S.S. YADAV A/S0792/2012
CHANDRABHAN KUSHWAHA/C0019/2012
MANOJ YADAV A/M0368/2012
M.K. SINGH A/M0321/2012
YOGESH SRIVASTAVA A/Y0113/2013
SHRAWAN DWIVEDI A/S1148/2012
BIRENDRA KAUSHIK A/B0214/2012
MOHD. BELAL A/M0430/2016
VIKAS UPADHYAY A/N0239/2012
V.P. MISHRA A/V0583/2012
S.S. SINGH A/S0329/2012
B.P. SINGH A/B0167/2012
L.K. BHATT A/L0062/2012
TAHIR ALI A/T0005/2012
H.N. PANDEY A/H0006/2012
R.K. VERMA A/R0676/2012
SUFIA SABA A/S1446/2012
C.P. SINGH A/C0075/2012
S.K. TRIPATHI A/S1628/2012
R.P. DWIVEDI A/R0865/2012
R.K. TRIPATHI A/R1227/2012
ASHUTOSH A/A1449/2012
H.D. VERMA A/H0010/2012
ALI HASAN AJ/A0435/2012
PANKAJ SATSANGI A/P0067/2012
RAJESH DWIVEDI A/R0315/2012
MANOJ YADAV A/M0368/2012
GOPAL VERMA A/G0146/2012
R.A. KHAN A/R0041/2012
ASHUTOSH A/A1449/2012
ABHISHEK TRIPATHI A/A0086/2012
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251 CRLA 6 19/06/2018 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI A/A0086/2012
252 CRLA 19 20/06/2018 AJAY SENGAR AJ/A0285/2012
253 CRLA 8 20/06/2018 A.K. SINGH AJ/A1387/2012
254 CRLA 20 19/06/2018 A.K. SINGH AJ/A1387/2012
255 CRLA 31 19/06/2018 P.K. SINGH A/P0342/2012
256 CRLA 29 19/06/2018 G.S.D. MISHRA A/G0083/2012
257 CRLA 11 21/06/2018 RAJESH KUMAR A/R0345/2012
258 CRLA 15 19/06/2018 ADESH KUMAR A/A2077/2013
259 CRLA 13 21/06/2018 A.K. TRIPATHI A/A0128/2012
260 CRLA 35 19/06/2018 S.K. UPADHYAY A/S0058/2012
261 CRLA 3 22/06/2018 A.K. SINGH A/A1399/2012
262 CRLA 12 21/06/2018 D.S. YADAV A/D0339/2012
263 CRLA 18 20/06/2018 S.C. YADAV A/S1362/2012
264 CRLA 6 22/06/2018 MOHIT SINGH A/M0584/2012
265 CRLA 32 19/06/2018 MANISH YADAV A/M0230/2012
266 CRLA 27 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
267 CRLA 28 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
268 CRLA 29 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
269 CRLA 26 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
270 CRLA 25 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
271 CRLA 24 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
272 CRLA 31 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
273 CRLA 30 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
274 CRLA 22 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
275 CRLA 15 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
276 CRLA 16 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
277 CRLA 21 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
278 CRLA 14 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
279 CRLA 23 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
280 CRLA 17 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
281 CRLA 18 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
282 CRLA 19 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
283 CRLA 20 23/06/2018 A.G.A A/A0000/0000
284 CRLR 8 19/06/2018 1.S. YADAV A/10023/2012

285 CRLR 4 22/06/2018 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA A/S0292/2012
286 CRLR 2 02/05/2018 ASHISH SAHU A/A1312/2012
287 CRLR 6 22/06/2018 K.K. DWIVEDI A/K0081/2012
288 CRLR 4 19/06/2018 S.K. SRIVASTAVA A/S0239/2012
289 CRLR 2 23/06/2018 U.V. SINGH A/U0101/2012
290 CRLR 1 25/06/2018 D.S. PARMAR A/D0216/2012
291 CRLR 7 22/06/2018 V.K. SRIVASTAVA A/NV0024/2012
292 CRLR 2 21/06/2018 AJAY PANDEY AJ/A0269/2012
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